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Alameda 
Castro Valley Unified 405,625           64,900               48,675               40,563               36,506               20,281               32,450               
Hayward USD 859,672           137,548             103,160             85,967               77,371               42,983               68,774               
Pleasanton Unified 4,894,613 783,138             587,354             489,461             440,515             244,731             391,569             
San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 635,782           101,725             76,294               63,578               57,221               31,789               50,862               

Alameda  Total 6,795,692       1,087,311         815,483             679,569             611,613             339,784             543,655             
Butte 

Butte COE 3,281,502 525,040             393,781             328,150             295,335             164,075             262,520             
Butte  Total 3,281,502       525,040             393,781             328,150             295,335             164,075             262,520             

Contra Costa 
Martinez Unified 787,157           125,945             94,459               78,716               70,844               39,358               62,972               

Contra Costa  Total 787,157           125,945             94,459               78,716               70,844               39,358               62,972               
Fresno 

Central Unified 151,376           24,220               18,165               15,138               13,624               7,569 12,110               
Fresno COE 317,889           50,862               38,147               31,789               28,610               15,894               25,431               
Fresno Unified 1,949,857 311,977             233,983             194,986             175,487             97,493               155,988             

Fresno  Total 2,419,122       387,059             290,295             241,913             217,721             120,956             193,529             
Los Angeles 

Hacienda La Puente Unified 7,855,710 1,256,914 942,685             785,571             707,014             392,785             628,457             
Los Angeles COE 4,823,309 771,729             578,798             482,330             434,098             241,166             385,864             
Los Angeles Unified 11,305,372     1,808,860 1,356,644 1,130,537 1,017,484 565,268             904,430             

Los Angeles  Total 23,984,391     3,837,503         2,878,127         2,398,438         2,158,596         1,199,219         1,918,751         
Napa 

Napa Valley Unified 279,861           44,778               33,583               27,986               25,188               13,993               22,389               
Napa  Total 279,861           44,778               33,583               27,986               25,188               13,993               22,389               

Orange 
Anaheim Union HSD 2,620,961 419,354             314,515             262,096             235,887             131,048             209,677             

Orange  Total 2,620,961       419,354             314,515             262,096             235,887             131,048             209,677             
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Sacramento 
Sacramento City USD 723,236           115,718             86,788               72,324               65,091               36,162               57,859               
Sacramento COE 1,816,517       290,643             217,982             181,651             163,487             90,826               145,321             
San Juan USD 1,293,750       207,000             155,250             129,375             116,438             64,687               103,500             

Sacramento  Total 3,833,503       613,361             460,020             383,350             345,016             191,675             306,680             
San Bernardino 

San Bernardino City USD 283,854           45,417               34,062               28,386               25,546               14,193               22,708               
San Bernardino  Total 283,854           45,417               34,062               28,386               25,546               14,193               22,708               

San Diego 
Grossmont Union HSD 4,162,854       666,057             499,542             416,286             374,656             208,143             333,028             
San Diego Co. Office of Education -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Sweetwater UHSD 27,445             4,391                 3,294                 2,744                 2,470                 1,372                 2,196                 

San Diego  Total 4,190,299       670,448             502,836             419,030             377,126             209,515             335,224             
San Joaquin

San Joaquin COE 7,790,846       1,246,535         934,902             779,084             701,177             389,542             623,268             
San Joaquin Total 7,790,846       1,246,535         934,902             779,084             701,177             389,542             623,268             

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo COE 48,789             7,806                 5,855                 4,879                 4,391                 2,439                 3,903                 

San Luis Obispo Total 48,789             7,806                 5,855                 4,879                 4,391                 2,439                 3,903                 
Santa Clara

San Jose USD/Metro Ed 851,563           136,250             102,188             85,156               76,641               42,578               68,125               
Santa Clara Total 851,563           136,250             102,188             85,156               76,641               42,578               68,125               

Shasta
Shasta COE 9,140               1,462                 1,097                 914                     823                     457                     731                     

Shasta Total 9,140               1,462                 1,097                 914                    823                    457                    731                    
Sonoma

Petaluma Joint UHSD 41,325             6,612                 4,959                 4,133                 3,719                 2,066                 3,306                 
Sonoma Total 41,325             6,612                 4,959                 4,133                 3,719                 2,066                 3,306                 
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Stanislaus
Stanislaus COE 268,615           42,978               32,234               26,862               24,175               13,431               21,489               
Turlock Joint UHSD 908,259           145,321             108,992             90,825               81,744               45,413               72,660               

Stanislaus Total 1,176,874       188,299             141,226             117,687             105,919             58,844               94,149               
Ventura

Ventura COE 314,245           50,279               37,710               31,424               28,282               15,712               25,140               
Ventura Total 314,245           50,279               37,710               31,424               28,282               15,712               25,140               

Yuba
Yuba COE 121,107           19,377               14,533               12,111               10,899               6,056                 9,688                 

Yuba Total 121,107           19,377               14,533               12,111               10,899               6,056                 9,688                 
Statewide Total 58,830,231$   9,412,836$       7,059,631$       5,883,022$       5,294,723$       2,941,510$       4,706,415$       
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